
ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION A-A

 

SECTION B-B
 

BOX - INSIDE VIEW

PCB

LID - INSIDE VIEW
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R191-072-000

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

131.87 mm
[5.192 in]

106.87 mm
[4.208 in]

126.87 mm
[4.995 in]

51.87 mm
[2.042 in]

61.87 mm
[2.436 in]

22.37 mm
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SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)

1.20MM [0.047 in] RECESS 
 

M4 THREAD (6X) M4 THREAD (4X)

33.00 mm
[1.299 in]
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